
CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION 
 
SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and Conditions of 

Lee County Solicitation Number CN180028TJM. 
 
Solicitation No.:  CN180028TJM  
Project Title:  Annual Structural Engineering Services  
Board Date:  June 19, 2018  
AIR No.:  
Term:  Two years.  
Renewal Options:            Three additional one –year period, optional renewals. 
Start Date:  July 19, 2018  
Expiration Date:  July 18, 2023   Renewed Three Times 
 
Awarded Vendor: Blot Engineering, Inc. 
Contract #: 8029  
Contact Person: Edward M. Blot  
Phone No.: 239-257-1780  
Fax No.: 239-257-1806  
Email Address: eblot@blotengineering.com 
Address Book No.: 428231 
 
Awarded Vendor: Cardno, Inc. 
Contract #: 8073  
Contact Person: Douglas Stoker   
Phone No.: 727-531-3505  
Fax No.:  757-539-1294  
Email Address: doug.stoker@cardno.com 
Address Book No.: 40297 
 
Awarded Vendor: Dyer Riddle Mills & Precourt, Inc. (DRMP, Inc.) 
Contract #: 8030  
Contact Person: Lawrence Smith 
Phone No.: 239-206-5093 
Fax No.: 407-896-4836  
Email Address: lsmith@drmp.com 
Address Book No.:102828 
 
Awarded Vendor: HDR Engineering, Inc. 
Contract #: 8031  
Contact Person: Erin Hunt  
Phone No.: 941-342-2705 
Fax No.: 941-342-6589  
Email Address: rein.hunt@hdrinc.com 
Address Book No.:102871 
 
 
 



Awarded Vendor: HighSpans Engineering, Inc. 
Contract #: 8032  
Contact Person: Michelle L. Buchholz  
Phone No.: 239-433-3000 (O)  
Fax No.: 888-449-3462 
Email Address: sbuchholz@highspans.com 
Address Book No.: 355664 
 
Awarded Vendor: Kisinger Campo & Associates, Inc. 
Contract #: 8074  
Contact Person: Paul Foley  
Phone No.: 813-871-5331 
Fax No.: 813-871-5153 
Email Address: paul.foley@kisingercampo.com 
Address Book No.: 102892 
 
Awarded Vendor: Consor Engineers LLC 
Phone No.:  
Fax No.:  
Email Address:  
Local Business Tax No.: 
Contract #: 8639  
Contact Person: Crissey McNally  
Phone No.: 888-451-6822 Ext. 7210 
Fax No.:  
Email Address: cmcnally@consoreng.com; dustin.chisum@consoreng.com 
Address Book No.: 456317 
 
Awarded Vendor: T.Y. Lin International 
Contract #: 8034  
Contact Person: James Molnar  
Phone No.: 239-332-4846 
Fax No.: N/A 
Email Address: james.molnar@tylin.com 
Address Book No.: 290454 
 
 
Awarded Vendor: TRC Worldwide Engineering, Inc. 
Contract #: 8035  
Contact Person: Paul Moerschel 
Phone No.: 239-939-1414 
Fax No.: 239-278-4289 
Email Address: pmoerschel@trcww.com 
Address Book No.: 102885 
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Awarded Vendor: Weston & Sampson Engineers, Inc. 
Contract #: 8038 
Contact Person: Jeffery Wilson 
Phone No.: 239-437-4601 
Fax No.: N/A 
Email Address: wilsonj@wseinc.com 
Address Book No.: 366104 
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